
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

3366 Habeck Ln Trlr 24

Abrams, WI 54101-9467

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

9615 Overland Rd

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

4410 Woods End

Madison, WI 53711-1418

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2130 W Badger Rd

Madison, WI 53713-2394

950 W Main Ave

De Pere, WI 54115-9349

2514 E Willow St

Signal Hill, CA 90755-6318

8470 Allison Pointe Blvd Ste 128

Indianapolis, IN 46250-4368

W217N9873 Whitehorse Dr

Colgate, WI 53017

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

(518) 495-7156

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com

Andrew 
McKenna andy@mckennaelectricwi.comMcKenna Electric (414) 587-8772

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Casey Kakuske casey.kakuske@graybar.comGraybar Electric (608) 347-8264

ConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Cate Goeddel cg@howd.comHow Digital

Dodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

Cisco Distributing LLC (920) 373-5604

Mega Rentals, Inc. Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.com

Contract 9582

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

(608) 222-2247

Mike 
Benzschawel emilaconstruction@gmail.comEmila Construction LLC (608) 235-3649

Inder Singh isingh@ikioledlighting.comIkio LED Lighting (844) 533-4546

Anna Beck ciscodist@bayland.net

(608) 221-1945

Jeff Turk

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Unique 
VandenAvond

Cummings and Turk Inc. (608) 444-8308catelectricinc@gmail.com

bidspecialist@holtger.comHoltger Bros., Inc.

mark@forwardelectric.com

(920) 337-0516

Forward Electric, Inc

10/17/2024
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Contract 9582

120 S Wright St

Delavan, WI 53147

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

5477 S Westridge Ct

New Berlin, WI 53151-7951

1065 5th Ave

Monroe, WI 53566-1331

21500 W 6 Mile Rd

Franksville, WI 53126-9722

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

3080 12th St, Riverside, CA 92507

Riverside, CA 92507-4903

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

1724 Industrial Dr

Green Bay, WI 54302-2106

Precision Drive & Control, Inc. (608) 328-5600

info@proelectricinc.usPro Electric, Inc. (262) 289-1900

Dan Evenson

David Murphy dmurphy@precisiondrive.com

ian.gronbeck@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc.

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Jackson Yu jyu@solarmaxtech.comSolarMax LED, Inc. (951) 300-0788

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric (608) 516-3116

(408) 676-8941PWXPress Mary Miller

Ian Gronbeck

Visual Impact Lighting (920) 621-2772

alexp@mtpllc.us

Peter Varquez

MIllennium

bids@pwxpress.com

Christine Ahern cahern@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

(414) 588-2247

Vince Kirchoff

(262) 249-8705

James Herro jim@visualimpactlighting.com

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Alex Powell

10/17/2024
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Contract 9582

4800 W Prospect Ave

Appleton, WI 54914-8900

14 Marsh Ct

Madison, WI 53718-8805

14 Marsh Ct

Madison, WI 53718-8805

14 Marsh Court

Madison , WI 53707

7038 N Yates Rd

Milwaukee, WI 53217

13201 W Silver Spring Rd

Butler, WI 53007-1026102
Tyler Lowe

cameron 
knuteson

Scott Mullikin

Westphal & Co. Inc (608) 222-0105cknuteson@westphalec.com

smullikin@westphalec.com

Brian Buschke (920) 428-2068bbuschke@wernerelectric.comWerner Electric Supply

wilsurge@wilsurge.comWIL-Surge Electric (262) 781-9210

Jay Woggon jwoggon@wheeler-con.comWheeler Lumber (414) 748-1316

Westphal & Company, Inc. (608) 222-0105

Kevin See ksee@westphalec.comWestphal & Company, Inc (608) 216-9587

10/17/2024


